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1. Hinzmann, Naomi WSCR 201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5m 31.20 7. 17.0 322.75

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7m 43.05 3. (74.25)

612B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7m 37.80 3. (112.05)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 42.00 3. (154.05)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 61.50 2. (215.55)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 1. (277.95)

5253B 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 44.80 1. (322.75)

2. Konanykhina, Anna NVSP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7m 33.60 4. 16.1 304.50

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7m 46.20 1. (79.80)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7m 41.40 1. (121.20)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 39.90 1. (161.10)

105B 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 54.60 1. (215.70)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 55.80 2. (271.50)

205C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 5m 33.00 2. (304.50)

3. Podyapolskaya, Marina RUS 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 4. 15.9 301.70

403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 41.00 4. (74.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 37.05 4. (111.65)

5132D 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 47.25 2. (158.90)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 47.60 3. (206.50)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 7m 37.80 4. (244.30)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 57.40 3. (301.70)

4. Scott, Amelia COSD 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7m 36.00 3. 15.3 301.15

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 38.95 6. (74.95)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 31.20 6. (106.15)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5m 35.20 6. (141.35)

5152B 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 58.00 4. (199.35)

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 60.00 3. (259.35)

612B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 41.80 4. (301.15)

5. Johnson, Chloe COLE 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 33.60 4. 15.7 283.55

201B 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 35.10 13. (68.70)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 10m 25.65 13. (94.35)

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7m 45.00 10. (139.35)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 7m 37.80 12. (177.15)

405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 56.00 6. (233.15)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 50.40 5. (283.55)

6. Schneider, Lena-Philine GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 30.40 9. 14.9 278.35

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7m 42.75 2. (73.15)

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7m 40.00 2. (113.15)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 4. (150.95)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 44.55 5. (195.50)

5233D 2.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5m 38.75 5. (234.25)

303C 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 44.10 6. (278.35)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH B FINALCOMPETITION: 6.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

7. Morche, Mette Fee GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 29.60 11. 15.4 274.50

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 41.80 12. (71.40)

5231D 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 7m 28.00 12. (99.40)

403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 44.10 5. (143.50)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 44.55 6. (188.05)

105B 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5m 37.70 7. (225.75)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5m 48.75 7. (274.50)

8. Zalunina, Safiia NVSP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 31.20 7. 15.8 271.35

612B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 38.95 8. (70.15)

403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 34.00 8. (104.15)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 36.75 7. (140.90)

105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5m 36.40 11. (177.30)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7m 41.85 10. (219.15)

5152B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 52.20 8. (271.35)

9. Levytska, Oleksandra UKR 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 40.95 1. 14.9 268.35

612B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 36.00 5. (76.95)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 33.30 5. (110.25)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 7m 27.55 11. (137.80)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7m 44.55 9. (182.35)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7m 42.00 9. (224.35)

5132D 2.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5m 44.00 9. (268.35)

10. Held, Hanna SVH 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 30.40 9. 14.9 267.60

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 39.90 7. (70.30)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7m 34.20 7. (104.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 35.15 9. (139.65)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7m 45.60 7. (185.25)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 7m 39.15 8. (224.40)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 10. (267.60)

11. Steinhagen, Emily GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 29.60 11. 15.2 261.20

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 34.65 10. (64.25)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7m 37.05 10. (101.30)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 39.00 8. (140.30)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 42.55 8. (182.85)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5m 33.80 11. (216.65)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 44.55 11. (261.20)

12. Eikermann, Jazzelle SVNA 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 39.90 2. 16.0 256.45

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 32.00 11. (71.90)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 27.55 11. (99.45)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 33.00 14. (132.45)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 47.25 10. (179.70)

305C 2.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 33.35 12. (213.05)

5235D 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 7m 43.40 12. (256.45)
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13. Büchner, Anne SVH 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 28.80 14. 15.1 247.60

403B 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 9. (66.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 35.15 9. (101.75)

612B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 32.30 12. (134.05)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 39.60 13. (173.65)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 36.45 13. (210.10)

5134D 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 37.50 13. (247.60)

14. Hernandez, Jenna F. ESP 301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5m 28.90 13. 14.9 239.45

612B 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 24.70 16. (53.60)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 30.40 16. (84.00)

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 35.00 15. (119.00)

405B 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 10m 50.40 14. (169.40)

105B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 31.05 14. (200.45)

5251B 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 10m 39.00 14. (239.45)

15. Wernicke, Tara SSV 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 28.80 14. 15.0 218.30

612B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7m 32.40 14. (61.20)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 28.90 14. (90.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 43.20 13. (133.30)

405C 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 32.40 15. (165.70)

105B 2.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 5m 27.30 15. (193.00)

5132D 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5m 25.30 15. (218.30)

16. van Kempen, Maud PSV 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 27.20 16. 13.9 212.35

403B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 36.00 15. (63.20)

201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 24.00 15. (87.20)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5m 22.10 16. (109.30)

612B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 31.35 16. (140.65)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 7m 31.20 16. (171.85)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 7m 40.50 16. (212.35)


